

City of Long Beach

Legislation Details (With Text)

| File #: | 06-0764 Version: 1 | | | 1 | Name: | LEGISLATIVE - Proclamation presented to Heartwell Bobby Sox | |
|----------------------------|----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|---------|------|---|----------------|-------------------------------------------------------------|-------------------|
| Type: | Ceremonial Item State | | | | Status: | Approved | |
| File created: | 8/10/2006 | | | | In control: | City Council | |
| On agenda: | 8/15/200 | 06 | | | Final action: | 8/15/2006 | |
| Title: | Recommendation to approve Proclamation presented to The Heartwell Bobby Sox 10U Red All Stars 2006 National Bobby Sox Champions. | | | | | | |
| Sponsors: | Legislative | | | | | | |
| Indexes: | | | | | | | |
| Code sections: | | | | | | | |
| Attachments: | 1. C-21s | sr | | | | | |
| Date | Ver. Action By | | | | Action | | Result |
| 8/15/2006 | 1 Ci | ty Cour | ncil | | арр | rove recommendation | Pass |
| Recommendate 2006 National | | | | | n presented to | The Heartwell Bobby Sox | 10U Red All Stars |
| [Description/D | iscussio | n] | | | | | |
| [Timing Consid | derations | s] | | | | | |
| [Fiscal Impact] | | | | | | | |
| Approve recor | nmenda | tion. | | | | | |
| [Enter Body H | ere] | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | |
| NAME TITLE | | | | | F | APPROVED: | |
| | | | | | | GERALD R. MILLER CITY MANAGER | - |